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# HRÁČ HRÁČ ROZHODCA SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Amel Demír Dominik Faltus Horváth A 1-3 09.12.2023 09:00 1

2 Nicolas Kubala Filip Faltus Hosťovecký B 1-3 09.12.2023 09:00 2

3 Michal Škuril Juraj Králik Križanovič C 1-3 09.12.2023 09:00 3

4 Marcel Rábara Július Kuruc Koreň D 1-3 09.12.2023 09:00 4

5 Michal Valo Marek Valášek Kocian E 1-3 09.12.2023 09:00 5

6 Dalibor Szeghö Matej Fulop Schramko F 1-3 09.12.2023 09:00 6

7 Radoslav Figura Martin Harenčár Kytlica G 1-3 09.12.2023 09:20 1

8 Samuel Madžo Milica Aleksič Horváth H 1-3 09.12.2023 09:20 2

9 Juraj Šporer Timotej Letenay Vaško I 1-3 09.12.2023 09:20 3

10 Kristián Križanovič Damián Strišovský Hutka J 1-3 09.12.2023 09:20 4

11 Štefan Goda Filip Štinger Valkár K 1-3 09.12.2023 09:20 5

12 Ondrej Kleman Martin Lukáčik Žirko L 1-3 09.12.2023 09:20 6

13 Adam Drenina Martin Fialek Eiterich M 1-3 09.12.2023 09:40 1

14 Adam Vojkovič Patrik Nemček Hujčík N 1-3 09.12.2023 09:40 2

15 Michal Hujčík Matej Štetka Vojkovič N 4-2 09.12.2023 10:00 3

16 Peter Sivák Martin Maslan Lehotka O 1-3 09.12.2023 09:40 4

17 Peter Lehotka Milan Godál Sivák O 4-2 09.12.2023 10:00 5

18 Amel Demír Vojtech Horváth Faltus A 1-2 09.12.2023 09:40 6

19 Nicolas Kubala Boris Hosťovecký Faltus B 1-2 09.12.2023 10:00 1

20 Michal Škuril Vojtech Križanovič Králik C 1-2 09.12.2023 10:00 2

21 Marcel Rábara Peter Koreň Kuruc D 1-2 09.12.2023 10:00 3

22 Michal Valo Martin Kocian Valášek E 1-2 09.12.2023 10:00 4

23 Dalibor Szeghö David Schramko Fulop F 1-2 09.12.2023 10:00 5

24 Radoslav Figura Peter Kytlica Harenčár G 1-2 09.12.2023 10:00 6

25 Samuel Madžo Lukáš Horváth Aleksič H 1-2 09.12.2023 10:20 1

26 Juraj Šporer Juraj Vaško Letenay I 1-2 09.12.2023 10:20 2

27 Kristián Križanovič Adam Hutka Strišovský J 1-2 09.12.2023 10:20 3

28 Štefan Goda Michal Valkár Štinger K 1-2 09.12.2023 10:20 4

29 Ondrej Kleman Dominik Žirko Lukáčik L 1-2 09.12.2023 10:20 5

30 Adam Drenina Thorsten Eiterich Fialek M 1-2 09.12.2023 10:20 6

31 Adam Vojkovič Matej Štetka Nemček N 1-2 09.12.2023 10:40 1

32 Patrik Nemček Michal Hujčík Štetka N 3-4 09.12.2023 11:00 2

33 Peter Sivák Milan Godál Maslan O 1-2 09.12.2023 10:40 3

34 Martin Maslan Peter Lehotka Godál O 3-4 09.12.2023 11:00 4

35 Vojtech Horváth Dominik Faltus Demír A 2-3 09.12.2023 10:40 5

36 Boris Hosťovecký Filip Faltus Kubala B 2-3 09.12.2023 10:40 6

37 Vojtech Križanovič Juraj Králik Škuril C 2-3 09.12.2023 11:00 1

38 Peter Koreň Július Kuruc Rábara D 2-3 09.12.2023 11:00 2

39 Martin Kocian Marek Valášek Valo E 2-3 09.12.2023 11:00 3

40 David Schramko Matej Fulop Szeghö F 2-3 09.12.2023 11:00 4

41 Peter Kytlica Martin Harenčár Figura G 2-3 09.12.2023 11:00 5

42 Lukáš Horváth Milica Aleksič Madžo H 2-3 09.12.2023 11:00 6

43 Juraj Vaško Timotej Letenay Šporer I 2-3 09.12.2023 11:20 1

44 Adam Hutka Damián Strišovský Križanovič J 2-3 09.12.2023 11:20 2

45 Michal Valkár Filip Štinger Goda K 2-3 09.12.2023 11:20 3

46 Dominik Žirko Martin Lukáčik Kleman L 2-3 09.12.2023 11:20 4

47 Thorsten Eiterich Martin Fialek Drenina M 2-3 09.12.2023 11:20 5

48 Adam Vojkovič Michal Hujčík Nemček N 1-4 09.12.2023 11:20 6

49 Matej Štetka Patrik Nemček Hujčík N 2-3 09.12.2023 12:00 1
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50 Peter Sivák Peter Lehotka Maslan O 1-4 09.12.2023 11:40 2

51 Milan Godál Martin Maslan Lehotka O 2-3 09.12.2023 12:00 3
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